AsureQuality
Kaitiaki Kai

National Seed Laboratory — Palmerston North
Price list February 2023

Seed Varietal Testing

AOSCA Purity
AOSCA Germination
Purity

Germination

Purity & Germination
Purity & Germination Sl
Urgent Fee

Dirty Samples
Downgrading
Regulations

Duplicate

Plot Testing

Industry Contribution 1
Industry Contribution 2

Purity Only
Germination only
Purity and Germination

Purity and Germination Seasonal Increase

Per hour charge for extra time over standard Purity analysis

Downgrading Fee
Regulations
Duplicate Certificate Fee

oIC
NZSAC

Additional Seed Testing

EGA

Provisional Certificates
Seed Identification
Awned Seed Count
Kilo Count

Cuticle Count

FD Germination
Mixture Germination
Mixture Purity & Germ
Thousand Seed Weight
TZ

uv

Sprout Test
Conductivity
Conductivity/Moisture
Moisture
Moisture/Vigour
Vigour
HH/Conductivity
Hollow Heart
Eucalyptus Test

Tree Germ, SDWT
Tree Germ, SDWT, TZ

Early Germination Assessment

Field Dressed Germination
3 component mixture
3 component mixture

Tetrazolium
Ultraviolet Test

Moisture and Vigour, EFE
Accelerated Aging, Cold Test
Hollow Heart and Conductivity

Tree seed, seed weight, germination

$240.00
$140.00
$135.00
$140.00
$175.00
$195.00
$85.00
$110.00/hr
$82.50
$106.50
$40.00
$19.00
$11.00
$6.00

$165.00
$50.00
$160.00
$60.00
$35.00
$60.00
$100.00
P.O.A
P.O.A
$30.00
$175.00
$80.00
$60.00
$55.00
$175.00
$140.00
$275.00
$170.00
$135.00
$65.00
$145.00
$200.00

Tree seed, seed wright, germination, Tetrazolium $300.00
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Plant Health Seed Testing

Anguina Anguina Health Test $235.00
ELISA Bulk ELISA lolitrem $145.00
Endogrow 100 Endophyte Grow-out 100 seeds $465.00
Endogrow 50 Endophyte Grow-out 50 seeds $325.00
Endoseed 100 Endophyte Seed-borne squash 100 seeds $245.00
Endoseed 50 Endophyte Seed-borne squash 50 seeds $180.00
Sclerotinia Health Sclerotinia sclerotorium health $225.00
Hyperspectral ET Hyperspectral Endophyte Test $575.00
Hyperspectral ET Hyperspectral Endophyte Test - Urgent $675.00

Quarantine Seed Testing

Milled Contaminant Search $300.00
Milled Contaminant Search & Germination $450.00
Purity Contamination Search $215.00
Germination by weight $185.00
Germination by contamination $185.00
Germination by replicate $185.00
Purity Contamination Search & Germination $240.00
Tetrazolium of contaminant seed $175.00
Treated Seed Handling Fee $20.00

Seed Sampling & Bureau Supplies

Silver Security Seals Silver seals for sealing bags before labels applied (per 1000) P.O.A
MPI Sticker Seals Seal sample envelopes P.O.A
Approved Calicoe sample  For large samples supplied (per box) P.O.A
bags

Approved Sample For Officially Drawn Certified Seed P.O.A
Envelope

Approved Moisture For Official Moisture Test Samples P.O.A
Sample Bags

Other testing methods that are required by the customer to meet specific market requirements will
be priced on application.

All Prices quoted are plus G.S.T
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