

National Seed Laboratory – Palmerston North

Price list February 2023

Seed Varietal Testing

AOSCA Purity		\$240.00
AOSCA Germination		\$140.00
Purity	Purity Only	\$135.00
Germination	Germination only	\$140.00
Purity & Germination	Purity and Germination	\$175.00
Purity & Germination SI	Purity and Germination Seasonal Increase	\$195.00
Urgent Fee		\$85.00
Dirty Samples	Per hour charge for extra time over standard Purity analysis	\$110.00/hr
Downgrading	Downgrading Fee	\$82.50
Regulations	Regulations	\$106.50
Duplicate	Duplicate Certificate Fee	\$40.00
Plot Testing		\$19.00
Industry Contribution 1	OIC	\$11.00
Industry Contribution 2	NZSAC	\$6.00

Additional Seed Testing

EGA Provisional Certificates Seed Identification Awned Seed Count Kilo Count Cuticle Count FD Germination	Early Germination Assessment Field Dressed Germination	\$165.00 \$50.00 \$160.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 \$60.00 \$100.00
Mixture Germination	3 component mixture	P.O.A
Mixture Purity & Germ	3 component mixture	P.O.A
Thousand Seed Weight		\$30.00
TZ	Tetrazolium	\$175.00
UV	Ultraviolet Test	\$80.00
Sprout Test		\$60.00
Conductivity		\$55.00
Conductivity/Moisture		\$175.00
Moisture		\$140.00
Moisture/Vigour	Moisture and Vigour, EFE	\$275.00
Vigour	Accelerated Aging, Cold Test	\$170.00
HH/Conductivity	Hollow Heart and Conductivity	\$135.00
Hollow Heart	·	\$65.00
Eucalyptus Test		\$145.00
Tree Germ, SDWT	Tree seed, seed weight, germination	\$200.00
Tree Germ, SDWT, TZ	Tree seed, seed wright, germination, Tetrazolium	\$300.00



Plant Health Seed Testing

Anguina	Anguina Health Test	\$235.00
ELISA Bulk	ELISA lolitrem	\$145.00
Endogrow 100	Endophyte Grow-out 100 seeds	\$465.00
Endogrow 50	Endophyte Grow-out 50 seeds	\$325.00
Endoseed 100	Endophyte Seed-borne squash 100 seeds	\$245.00
Endoseed 50	Endophyte Seed-borne squash 50 seeds	\$180.00
Sclerotinia Health	Sclerotinia sclerotorium health	\$225.00
Hyperspectral ET	Hyperspectral Endophyte Test	\$575.00
Hyperspectral ET	Hyperspectral Endophyte Test - Urgent	\$675.00

Quarantine Seed Testing

Milled Contaminant Search	\$300.00
Milled Contaminant Search & Germination	\$450.00
Purity Contamination Search	\$215.00
Germination by weight	\$185.00
Germination by contamination	\$185.00
Germination by replicate	\$185.00
Purity Contamination Search & Germination	\$240.00
Tetrazolium of contaminant seed	\$175.00
Treated Seed Handling Fee	\$20.00

Seed Sampling & Bureau Supplies

Silver Security Seals MPI Sticker Seals Approved Calicoe sample	Silver seals for sealing bags before labels applied (per 1000) Seal sample envelopes For large samples supplied (per box)	<u>P.O.A</u> <u>P.O.A</u> <u>P.O.A</u>
bags Approved Sample Envelope	For Officially Drawn Certified Seed	<u>P.O.A</u>
Approved Moisture Sample Bags	For Official Moisture Test Samples	<u>P.O.A</u>

Other testing methods that are required by the customer to meet specific market requirements will be priced on application.

All Prices quoted are plus G.S.T